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11-12 Boys
Top 10 LCM Times



Updated 08.11.22

CY Top 10 Times - LCM

11-12 Boys

50 Free

--ﬁ_

Jake Stylski (12)# 27.92 07/13/2013

2T Ian Wooley (12) 28.05 07/13/2007
2T Owen Gee (12) 28.05 08/03/2022
4  Leland Woeste (12) 28.40 08/03/2018
5 Kevin Glennon (12) 28.73 07/17/2016
6 Jacob Peloquin (12) 28.79 07/09/2010
7  Ryan Hartsock (12)* 29.03 08/07/1991
8  Paul Skousen (12)* 29.14 07/08/2005
9 Cesar Carrillo (12) 29.52 07/11/2008
10 Cooper Tinsley (12) 29.97 07/14/2018

Note: Times are from available YMCA and USA Meets: (Nationals (1986-present), SWOYSL LC Champs (2003-present), Summer Polar Bear (2003-present), and Other
available YMCA meets. Also includes best times available in USA SWIMS database (1996-present). Age is based on YMCA LC season. CV = COVID-19 Meets

BOLD - Active CY Swimmer L - Lead Off * Aged up before swim; ~ Age at swim unknown; # Fastest confirmed swim for age



CY Top 10 Times - LCM

11-12 Boys
100 Free

Updated 07.08.23

" |Name (age) _____Time | Date

O 00O N O U1 A WIN B

Jake Stylski (12)#
Cesar Carrillo (12)
Kevin Glennon (12)
Jonathan Peck (12)
Noah Young (12)
Fritz Josephson (12)
Jacob Peloquin (12)
Cooper Tinsley (12)
Ryan Hartsock (12)"
10 Matt Mangano (12)

= = =

:01.06

:02.86
:02.92
:03.31
:03.59
:04.27
:04.37
:04.40
:04.78
1:

05.47

07/14/2013
07/12/2008
07/10/2016
07/08/2023
07/14/2013
07/12/2009
07/09/2010
07/15/2018
Before 11/12/1991
08/10/1990

Note: Times are from available YMCA and USA Meets: (Nationals (1986-present), SWOYSL LC Champs (2003-present), Summer Polar Bear (2003-present), and Other
available YMCA meets. Also includes best times available in USA SWIMS database (1996-present). Age is based on YMCA LC season. CV = COVID-19 Meets

BOLD - Active CY Swimmer

L — Lead Off

* Aged up before swim; ~ Age at swim unknown; # Fastest confirmed swim for age



CY Top 10 Times - LCM

11-12 Boys
200 Free

Updated 07.06.23

" |Name (age) _____Time | Date

O 00O N O U1 A WIN B

Brett Burns (12)#
Kevin Nead (12)
Kevin Glennon (12)
Jonathan Peck (12)
Fritz Josephson (12)
Noah Young (12)
Cesar Carrillo (12)
Jacob Peloquin (12)
Leland Woeste (12)
10 Matt Mangano (12)

N N NDNDNNNNDN

:08.25

:17.08
:17.46
:19.70
:20.12
:20.90
:21.73
:21.81
:21.82
2:

22.14

07/09/1994
07/10/1998
07/09/2016
07/06/2023
07/11/2009
07/13/2013
07/12/2008
07/09/2010
07/14/2018
08/08/1990

Note: Times are from available YMCA and USA Meets: (Nationals (1986-present), SWOYSL LC Champs (2003-present), Summer Polar Bear (2003-present), and Other
available YMCA meets. Also includes best times available in USA SWIMS database (1996-present). Age is based on YMCA LC season. CV = COVID-19 Meets

BOLD - Active CY Swimmer

L — Lead Off

* Aged up before swim; ~ Age at swim unknown; # Fastest confirmed swim for age



CY Top 10 Times - LCM

11-12 Boys
400 Free

Updated 06.10.22

" |Name (age) _____Time | Date

Noah Young (12)#
Jake Stylski (12)
Kevin George (12)
Fritz Josephson (12)
Jake Young (12)*
Cameron Rutz (12)
Leland Woeste (12)
Kevin Glennon (12)
Tory Worobetz (12)
10 Jaxxon Cukovecki

O 00O N O U1 A WIN B

Ul u oA DDA R

:51.69

:53.16
:54.32
:54.45
:59.37
:00.49
:00.97
:01.36
:02.21
5:

03.59

07/12/2013

07/12/2013
07/13/2009
07/13/2009
07/10/2015
07/13/2012
07/13/2018
06/24/2016
07/11/2008
06/10/2022

Note: Times are from available YMCA and USA Meets: (Nationals (1986-present), SWOYSL LC Champs (2003-present), Summer Polar Bear (2003-present), and Other
available YMCA meets. Also includes best times available in USA SWIMS database (1996-present). Age is based on YMCA LC season. CV = COVID-19 Meets

BOLD - Active CY Swimmer

* Aged up before swim; ~ Age at swim unknown; # Fastest confirmed swim for age



Updated 07.08.21

CY Top 10 Times - LCM

11-12 Boys

800 Free

___|Name(age) | Time | Date
1 Robert Lawley (12)# 10:38.64 06/17/2005
2  Ethan Peyton (12) 10:38.66 07/08/2021
3 Leland Woeste (12) 10:55.90L 08/05/2018
4  Will Lawley (12) 11:16.98 06/20/2003
5 Joseph Gertz (12) 11:18.69L 08/14/2020
6 Aidan Jansen (12) 11:36.16L 08/14/2020
7  Caeden Woeste (12)* 11:50.72L 08/14/2020
8
9
10

Note: Times are from available YMCA and USA Meets: (Nationals (1986-present), SWOYSL LC Champs (2003-present), Summer Polar Bear (2003-present), and Other
available YMCA meets. Also includes best times available in USA SWIMS database (1996-present). Age is based on YMCA LC season. CV = COVID-19 Meets

BOLD - Active CY Swimmer L - Lead Off * Aged up before swim; ~ Age at swim unknown; # Fastest confirmed swim for age



Updated 06.17.21

CY Top 10 Times - LCM
11-12 Boys

1500 Free

" |Name (age) ____ Time | Date

1 Leland Woeste (12)# 20:28.53 08/05/2018
2 Joseph Gertz (12) 21:07.27 08/14/2020
3  Ethan Peyton (12) 21:10.25 06/17/2021
4  Aidan Jansen (12) 21:47.42 08/14/2020
5 Caeden Woeste (12)" 22:25.02 08/14/2020
6
7
8
9
10

Note: Times are from available YMCA and USA Meets: (Nationals (1986-present), SWOYSL LC Champs (2003-present), Summer Polar Bear (2003-present), and Other
available YMCA meets. Also includes best times available in USA SWIMS database (1996-present). Age is based on YMCA LC season. CV = COVID-19 Meets

BOLD - Active CY Swimmer * Aged up before swim; ~ Age at swim unknown; # Fastest confirmed swim for age



Updated 08.11.22

CY Top 10 Times - LCM

11-12 Boys

50 Back

__ |Name(age) | Time |  Date
1 Owen Gee (12)# 31.78 08/04/2022
2 Nick Moore (12) 32.51 07/09/2022
3 Ian Wooley (12) 32.59 07/14/2007
4  Noah Young (12) 33.06 07/13/2013
5 Leland Woeste (12) 33.80 07/14/2018
6 Matt Burns (12) 34.02 08/01/1995
7 Sam Lawley (12)* 34.12 07/13/2009
8 Jaxxon Cukovecki (12) 34.22 06/12/2022
9 Jake Young (12)* 34.30 07/11/2015
10 Jacob Stylski (12) 34.32 06/28/2013

Note: Times are from available YMCA and USA Meets: (Nationals (1986-present), SWOYSL LC Champs (2003-present), Summer Polar Bear (2003-present), and Other
available YMCA meets. Also includes best times available in USA SWIMS database (1996-present). Age is based on YMCA LC season. CV = COVID-19 Meets

BOLD - Active CY Swimmer L - Lead Off * Aged up before swim; ~ Age at swim unknown; # Fastest confirmed swim for age



CY Top 10 Times - LCM

11-12 Boys
100 Back

Updated 07.07.23

" |Name (age) _____Time | Date

OO Ul A WDN B

Noah Young (12)#
Nick Moore (12)
Ian Wooley (12)

Jake Young (12)*
Owen Gee (12)
Jonathan Peck (12)

7T Leland Woeste (12)

7T Jaxxon Cukovecki (12)
9 James Koloseike (12)

10 James Barbiere (12)

= = =

:08.46

:10.41
:10.46
:12.00
:12.94
:14.18
:14.19
:14.19
:14.66
1:

14.75

07/12/2013
07/08/2022
07/13/2007
07/10/2015
08/05/2022
07/07/2023
07/13/2018
07/08/2022
07/13/2009
07/12/2002

Note: Times are from available YMCA and USA Meets: (Nationals (1986-present), SWOYSL LC Champs (2003-present), Summer Polar Bear (2003-present), and Other
available YMCA meets. Also includes best times available in USA SWIMS database (1996-present). Age is based on YMCA LC season. CV = COVID-19 Meets

BOLD - Active CY Swimmer

L — Lead Off

* Aged up before swim; ~ Age at swim unknown; # Fastest confirmed swim for age



Updated 08.11.22

CY Top 10 Times - LCM

11-12 Boys

200 Back

__ |Name(age) | Time | Date
1 Jaxxon Cukovecki (12)# 2:33.21 08/03/2022
2 Nick Moore (12) 2:34.44 07/10/2022
3 Jake Young (12) 2:40.58 06/14/2015
4  Noah Young (12) 2:42.69 06/30/2013
5 Ian Wooley (12) 2:44.20 06/15/2007
6 Cooper Tinsley (12) 2:45.92 07/15/2018
7 Jimmy Koloseike (12) 2:46.27 06/27/2009
8 Ethan Peyton (12) 2:48.35 06/19/2021
9 Leland Woeste (12) 2:48.52 06/16/2018
10 Kevin George (12) 2:52.53 06/05/2009

Note: Times are from available YMCA and USA Meets: (Nationals (1986-present), SWOYSL LC Champs (2003-present), Summer Polar Bear (2003-present), and Other
available YMCA meets. Also includes best times available in USA SWIMS database (1996-present). Age is based on YMCA LC season. CV = COVID-19 Meets

BOLD - Active CY Swimmer * Aged up before swim; ~ Age at swim unknown; # Fastest confirmed swim for age



Updated 08.11.22

CY Top 10 Times - LCM

11-12 Boys

50 Breast

__ |Name(age) | Time | Date
1 Brett Burns (12)# 36.27 07/09/1994
2 Brandon Burns (12)" 36.48 07/08/2005
3  Justin Farra (12) 37.35 08/10/2001
4  Jacob Stylski (12) 37.70 07/14/2013
5 Owen Gee (12) 38.17 08/03/2022
6 Keith Miller (12)* 38.28 07/11/2008
7  Justin Green (12) 38.90 07/12/1997
8 Zach Franz (12) 39.09 07/11/2008
9 James Koloseike (12) 39.11 07/13/2009
10 John Kaleta (12) 39.16 07/16/2017

Note: Times are from available YMCA and USA Meets: (Nationals (1986-present), SWOYSL LC Champs (2003-present), Summer Polar Bear (2003-present), and Other
available YMCA meets. Also includes best times available in USA SWIMS database (1996-present). Age is based on YMCA LC season. CV = COVID-19 Meets

BOLD - Active CY Swimmer * Aged up before swim; ~ Age at swim unknown; # Fastest confirmed swim for age



CY Top 10 Times - LCM

11-12 Boys
100 Breast

Updated 07.11.21

" |Name (age) _____Time | Date

Brett Burns (12)#
Justin Green (12)
Justin Farra (12)
Jacob Stylski (12)
Zach Franz (12)
Brandon Burns (12)"
James Koloseike (12)
John Kaleta (12)
Jake Young (12)*

10 Ethan Peyton (12)

O 00O N O U1 A WIN B

= = =

:18.99

:22.19
:23.61
:23.69
:24.42
:24.45
:25.88
:26.12
:26.43
1:

26.76

07/09/1994
07/12/1997
07/13/2001
07/13/2013
07/11/2008
06/19/2005
07/13/2009
07/15/2017
07/11/2015
07/11/2021

Note: Times are from available YMCA and USA Meets: (Nationals (1986-present), SWOYSL LC Champs (2003-present), Summer Polar Bear (2003-present), and Other
available YMCA meets. Also includes best times available in USA SWIMS database (1996-present). Age is based on YMCA LC season. CV = COVID-19 Meets

BOLD - Active CY Swimmer

* Aged up before swim; ~ Age at swim unknown; # Fastest confirmed swim for age



CY Top 10 Times - LCM

11-12 Boys
200 Breast

Updated 06.23.23

" |Name (age) _____Time | Date

Zach Franz (12)#
Ethan Peyton (12)
Abram Malavich (12)
John Kaleta (12)
Caeden Woeste (12)CV*
Leland Woeste (12)
Kevin Glennon (12)
Ian Wooley (12)
Jimmy Koloseike (12)
10 Paul Skousen (12)*

O 00O N O U1 A WIN B

wwwwwwwwl\)

:59.30

:00.84
:05.76
:13.09
:15.17
:16.97
:18.29
:22.81
:22.97
3:

23.24

07/13/2008
08/06/2021
06/23/2023
06/25/2017
08/09/2020
06/24/2018
06/24/2016
06/23/2007
06/28/2009
06/17/2005

Note: Times are from available YMCA and USA Meets: (Nationals (1986-present), SWOYSL LC Champs (2003-present), Summer Polar Bear (2003-present), and Other
available YMCA meets. Also includes best times available in USA SWIMS database (1996-present). Age is based on YMCA LC season. CV = COVID-19 Meets

BOLD - Active CY Swimmer

* Aged up before swim; ~ Age at swim unknown; # Fastest confirmed swim for age



Updated 07.07.23

CY Top 10 Times - LCM

11-12 Boys
50 Fly
__ |Name(age) | Time | Date
1 Owen Gee (12)# 29.30 08/06/2022
2 Kevin Glennon (12) 30.04 07/15/2016
3 Ian Wooley (12) 30.33 07/14/2007
4  Jaxxon Cukovecki (12) 31.09 08/06/2022
5 Nick Moore (12) 31.17 07/09/2022
6 Cesar Carrillo (12) 31.33 07/11/2008
7 Kevin Nead (12)" 31.49 08/07/1998
8 Ryan Hartsock (12)" 31.57 Before 11/12/1991
9 Jonathan Peck (12) 31.69 07/07/2023
10 Jacob Peloquin (12) 31.85 07/09/2010

Note: Times are from available YMCA and USA Meets: (Nationals (1986-present), SWOYSL LC Champs (2003-present), Summer Polar Bear (2003-present), and Other
available YMCA meets. Also includes best times available in USA SWIMS database (1996-present). Age is based on YMCA LC season. CV = COVID-19 Meets

BOLD - Active CY Swimmer * Aged up before swim; ~ Age at swim unknown; # Fastest confirmed swim for age



CY Top 10 Times - LCM

11-12 Boys

100 Fly

Updated 08.11.22

" |Name (age) _____Time | Date

O 00O N O U1 A WIN B

Owen Gee (12)#
Ryan Hartsock (12)*
Kevin Glennon (12)
Jonathan Peck (12)
Cesar Carrillo (12)
Jacob Peloquin (12)
Ian Wooley (12)
Nick Moore (12)
Leland Woeste (12)

10 Kevin Nead (12)

Note: Times are from available YMCA and USA Meets: (Nationals (1986-present), SWOYSL LC Champs (2003-present), Summer Polar Bear (2003-present), and Other
available YMCA meets. Also includes best times available in USA SWIMS database (1996-present). Age is based on YMCA LC season. CV = COVID-19 Meets

BOLD - Active CY Swimmer

L — Lead Off

= = G

:08.03

:08.22
:09.03
:10.38
:10.67
:11.13
:11.26
:11.29
:11.92
1:

12.79

08/05/2022
08/07/1991
07/08/2016
07/09/2023
07/11/2008
07/09/2010
07/13/2007
07/08/2022
07/13/2018
07/10/1998

* Aged up before swim; ~ Age at swim unknown; # Fastest confirmed swim for age



Updated 08.11.22

CY Top 10 Times - LCM

11-12 Boys

200 Fly

--E_

Ryan Hartsock (12)* 2:29.11 08/07/1991

2 Owen Gee (12)# 2:31.51 08/04/2022
3  Kevin Glennon (12) 2:48.35 07/16/2016
4  Brice Dixon (12) 2:56.34 06/24/2012
5T Ian Wooley (12) 2:57.49 06/23/2007
5T Steven Zimmerman (12) 2:57.49 06/17/2005
7  Cameron Rutz (12) 3:01.01 06/24/2012
8 Jimmy Barbiere (12) 3:01.53 06/29/2002
9 Alex Smit (12) 3:05.26 06/28/2003
10 Leland Woeste (12) 3:07.23 06/23/2018

Note: Times are from available YMCA and USA Meets: (Nationals (1986-present), SWOYSL LC Champs (2003-present), Summer Polar Bear (2003-present), and Other
available YMCA meets. Also includes best times available in USA SWIMS database (1996-present). Age is based on YMCA LC season. CV = COVID-19 Meets

BOLD - Active CY Swimmer * Aged up before swim; ~ Age at swim unknown; # Fastest confirmed swim for age



Updated 08.11.22

CY Top 10 Times - LCM

11-12 Boys
200 IM
__ |Name(age) | Time |  Date
1  Kevin Glennon (12)# 2:33.59 07/08/2016
2 Ian Wooley (12) 2:34.60 07/13/2007
3 Noah Young (12) 2:36.02 07/12/2013
4 Owen Gee (12) 2:38.10 06/24/2022
5 Kevin Nead (12) 2:38.50 07/10/1998
6 Cesar Carrillo (12) 2:39.24 07/11/2008
7 Brett Burns (12) 2:40.13 07/17/1994
8 Ryan Hartsock (12)" 2:41.02 Before 11/12/1991
9 Jaxxon Cukovecki (12) 2:41.76 08/04/2022
10 Paul Skousen (12)* 2:42.74 07/08/2005

Note: Times are from available YMCA and USA Meets: (Nationals (1986-present), SWOYSL LC Champs (2003-present), Summer Polar Bear (2003-present), and Other
available YMCA meets. Also includes best times available in USA SWIMS database (1996-present). Age is based on YMCA LC season. CV = COVID-19 Meets

BOLD - Active CY Swimmer * Aged up before swim; ~ Age at swim unknown; # Fastest confirmed swim for age



Updated 08.07.21

CY Top 10 Times - LCM
11-12 Boys

400 IM

" |Name (age) _____Time | Date

1  Ethan Peyton (12)# 5:48.59 06/25/2021
2 Ian Wooley (12) 5:59.67 06/23/2007
3  Paul Skousen (11) 6:03.23 06/25/2005
4  Leland Woeste (12) 6:10.27 06/23/2018
5 Robert Lawley (12) 6:10.77 06/25/2005
6 Caeden Woeste (12)CV* 6:13.42 08/09/2020
7 John Kaleta (12) 6:16.70 06/09/2017
8 Alex Smit (12) 6:25.80 06/28/2003
9 Nate Cochran (12) 6:30.56 06/29/2019
10 John Short (12) 6:31.54 06/29/2019

Note: Times are from available YMCA and USA Meets: (Nationals (1986-present), SWOYSL LC Champs (2003-present), Summer Polar Bear (2003-present), and Other
available YMCA meets. Also includes best times available in USA SWIMS database (1996-present). Age is based on YMCA LC season. CV = COVID-19 Meets

BOLD - Active CY Swimmer * Aged up before swim; ~ Age at swim unknown; # Fastest confirmed swim for age



W&

11-12 Boys
Top 10 Relays



Updated 07.11.22

CY Top 10 Relays - LCM
11-12 Boys

200 Free Relay

 [Names (age) ____Time | Date

1 Forren, B; Young, N; Wagner, P; Stylski, J# 2:01.65 07/13/2013
2 Cukovecki, J; Moore, N; Clark, J; Gee, O 2:'02.22 07/09/2022
3 Josephson, F; Koloseike, J; Lawley, S; George, K 2:03.10 07/11/2009
4 Lester, C; Tinsley, C; Lakes, R; Woeste, L 2:03.56 07/12/2018
5 Skousen, P; Zimmerman, S; Whitehurst, M; Lawley, R 2:03.90 07/09/2005
6 Carrillo, C; Miller, K; Worobetz, T; Franz, Z 2:04.65 07/12/2008
7 Young, N; Bernard, J; Lindberg, L; Wagner, P 2:04.66 06/15/2013
8 Lindberg, L; Bernard, J; Cook, W; Hunt, R 2:04.78 07/13/2013
o] Gee, O; Peck, J; Rocco, N; Cukovecki, J 2:04.96 06/11/2022
10  Dattilo, C; Stutz, T; Leamer, A; Glennon, K 2:05.52 07/08/2016

Note: Times are from available YMCA and USA Meet results: (Nationals (1988-present) and SWOYSL LC Champs (2003-present). Also includes best times available in
USA SWIMS database (1996-present). Age is based on YMCA LC season.

BOLD - Active CY Swimmer L - Lead Off * Aged up before swim; ~ Age at swim unknown; # Fastest confirmed swim for age



Updated 08.07.21

CY Top 10 Relays - LCM
11-12 Boys

400 Free Relay

 [Names (age) ____Time | Date

1 Gee, O; Cukovecki, J; Peyton, E; Cooper, C*# 4:45.18 08/07/2021
2 CY-A 5:04.85 06/06/2021
3

4

5

6

/

8

9

10

Note: Times are from available YMCA and USA Meet results: (Nationals (1988-present) and SWOYSL LC Champs (2003-present). Also includes best times available in
USA SWIMS database (1996-present). Age is based on YMCA LC season.

BOLD - Active CY Swimmer L - Lead Off * Aged up before swim; ~ Age at swim unknown; # Fastest confirmed swim for age



CY Top 10 Relays - LCM

11-12 Boys

200 Medley Relay

Updated 07.11.22

 [Names (age) ____Time | Date

O 00O N O U1 A WIN B

Zimmerman, S; Burns, B; Early, T; Skousen, P*
Lawley, S; Koloseike, J; George, K; Josephson, F*
Moore, N; Malavich, A; Gee, O; Cukovecki, J#
Woeste, L; Isham, O; Lester, C; Tinsley, C
German, J; Miller, K; Carrillo, C; Worobetz, T
Young, N; Wagner, P; Stylski, J; Hunt, R

Wooley, I; Miller, K; Carrillo, C; Koloseike, C
Moore, N; Malavich, A; Cukovecki, J; Rocco, N

Young, N; Forren, B; Wagner, P; Hunt, R

I\JI\JI\JI\JI\JI\JI\JI\JI\J

10 Davidson, J; Wagner, P; Dixon, B; Stylski, J P

Note: Times are from available YMCA and USA Meet results: (Nationals (1988-present) and SWOYSL LC Champs (2003-present). Also includes best times available in
USA SWIMS database (1996-present). Age is based on YMCA LC season.

BOLD - Active CY Swimmer

L — Lead Off

:14.59

:14.95
:16.30
:18.72
:19.79
:20.00
:20.23
:20.95
:21.82
:21.86

07/10/2005
07/12/2009
07/10/2022
07/12/2018
07/13/2008
07/14/2013
07/15/2007
06/12/2022
06/16/2013
07/15/2012

* Aged up before swim; ~ Age at swim unknown; # Fastest confirmed swim for age



Updated 08.05.21

CY Top 10 Relays - LCM
11-12 Boys

400 Medley Relay

 [Names (age) ____Time | Date

Cukovecki, J; Peyton, E; Gee, O; Cooper, C* 5:24.75 08/05/2021

O 00O N O U1 A WIN B

10

Note: Times are from available YMCA and USA Meet results: (Nationals (1988-present) and SWOYSL LC Champs (2003-present). Also includes best times available in
USA SWIMS database (1996-present). Age is based on YMCA LC season.

BOLD - Active CY Swimmer L - Lead Off * Aged up before swim; ~ Age at swim unknown; # Fastest confirmed swim for age



CY Top 10 Relays - LCM

11-12

200 Mixed Free Relay

Updated 08.04.23

 [Names (age) ___ Time | Date

O 00O N O U1 A WIN B

Van Schoyck, G; Harnar, S; Hyde, E; Riley, J#
Fink, S; Cukovecki, J; Gee, O; Erickson, A
Isham, O; Luckett, K; Rudowski,
Peck, J; Stover, T; Rocco, N; Zistler, B
Erickson, A; Peyton, E; Gee, O; Maines, K
Gould, A; Moore, N; Gee, G; Van Schoyck, M
Gubbi, D; Shanley, J; Boyle, D; Gee, G
Patterson, B; Rocco, N; Clark, J; Yoda, R

Miner, L; Ahlers, O; Schlessman, E; Cooper, C

F; Woeste, L

I\JI\JI\JI\JI\JI\JI\JI\JI\J

10 Rocco, N; Davila-Lopez, A; Shanley, C; Cukovecki, ] P

:07.04

:07.48
:10.70
:11.43
:15.82
:19.05
:19.57
:23.13
:25.06
:26.61

08/04/2023
06/05/2022
06/03/2018
06/05/2022
06/27/2021
06/05/2022
08/04/2023
06/19/2022
06/27/2021
06/27/2021

Note: Times are from available YMCA and USA Meet results: (Nationals (1988-present) and SWOYSL LC Champs (2003-present). Also includes best times available in
USA SWIMS database (1996-present). Age is based on YMCA LC season.

BOLD - Active CY Swimmer

* Aged up before swim; ~ Age at swim unknown; # Fastest confirmed swim for age



Updated 08.05.23

CY Top 10 Relays - LCM
11-12

400 Mixed Free Relay

 [Names (age) ____Time | Date

1 Van Schoyck, G; Hyde, E; Riley, J; Harnar, S# 4:50.24 08/05/2023
2 Shanley, J; Gee, G, Cukovecki, S; Gubbi, D 5:20.69 08/05/2023
3

4

5

6

/

8

9

10

Note: Times are from available YMCA and USA Meet results: (Nationals (1988-present) and SWOYSL LC Champs (2003-present). Also includes best times available in
USA SWIMS database (1996-present). Age is based on YMCA LC season.

BOLD - Active CY Swimmer * Aged up before swim; ~ Age at swim unknown; # Fastest confirmed swim for age



Updated 08.02.23

CY Top 10 Relays - LCM
11-12

200 Mixed Medley Relay

1 Harnar, S; Van Schoyck, G; Gubbi, D; Riley, J 2:30.64 08/02/2023
2 Maines, K; Peyton, E; Perry, E; Cukovecki, J# 2:31.82 06/26/2021
3 Shanley, J; Burt, M; Gee, G; Hyde, E 2:42.53 08/02/2023
4 Gee, O; Zistler, B; Erickson, A; Cooper, C 2:42 .95 06/26/2021
5 Williams, R; Hensley, E; York, K; Williams, M 2:45 .34 06/18/2022
6 Stover, T; Rocco, N; McClung, A; Miner, L 2:45.66 06/26/2021
7 Farrell, L; Rogers, A; Patterson, B; Gee, G 2:48.30 06/18/2022
8 Van Schoyck, M; Hogan, B; Rodway, Q; Najem, R 2:51.00 06/26/2021
o) Speed, S; Forrest, B; Harnar, S; Pohl, S 3:08.78 06/18/2022
10  Shanley, C; Sengupta, A; Hensley, O; Pursifull, D 3:22.80 06/18/2022

Note: Times are from available YMCA and USA Meet results: (Nationals (1988-present) and SWOYSL LC Champs (2003-present). Also includes best times available in
USA SWIMS database (1996-present). Age is based on YMCA LC season.

BOLD - Active CY Swimmer * Aged up before swim; ~ Age at swim unknown; # Fastest confirmed swim for age



Updated 08.03.23

CY Top 10 Relays - LCM
11-12

400 Mixed Medley Relay

1 Stover, T; Fink, S; Gee, O; Cukovecki, J*# 5:05.28 06/18/2022
2 Erickson, A; Van Schoyck, M; Clark, J; Malavich, A 5:29 .45 06/18/2022
3 Zistler, B; Gould, A; Peck, J; Rocco, N 5:33.61 06/18/2022
4 Van Schoyck, G; Shanley, J; Harnar, S; Hyde, E 5:46.73 08/03/2023
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Note: Times are from available YMCA and USA Meet results: (Nationals (1988-present) and SWOYSL LC Champs (2003-present). Also includes best times available in
USA SWIMS database (1996-present). Age is based on YMCA LC season.

BOLD - Active CY Swimmer * Aged up before swim; ~ Age at swim unknown; # Fastest confirmed swim for age



